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   Newsletter 
   13th March 2019 

            St Joseph’s School a Catholic Voluntary Academy 
 

 
   

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
  

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
  

 

 
 

 

 

 
  

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

  

 

 
 

ATTENDANCE FOR W/B 04/03/19 

Reception Class    99.33%     Year 1     98.62%    

Year 2                 99.60%     Year 3     98.66%       

Year 4                  99.33%     Year 5     95.81%     

Year 6      98.62%  

                          

Congratulations to Year 2 for the best attendance! 

SPRING TERM – IMPORTANT DATES 

Wednesday 13th March 

Reception Class, Y1 & Y2 Community PCSO’s Workshop  

 

Friday 15th March 

Red Nose Day (non-uniform day) 

Y4 Trip - The Deep 

 

Tuesday 19th March 

Mass for the Feast of St Joseph 9.00am 

 

Wednesday 20th March 

Class Photographs 

 

Friday 22nd March 

Y1 Parents’ Phonics Workshop 2.45pm 

(open to Reception Class parents) 

 

Thursday 28th March 

Y6 Crucial Crew Trip 

Reception Class Trip to Wentworth Farm 

 

Friday 29th March 

Wear a hat to school day in aid of Brain Tumour 

Research 

 

Wednesday 3rd April 

Nursery Trip to Boston Park Farm 

 

Thursday 4th April 

8.45am SEND Coffee Morning 

 

Friday 5th April 

9.00am Governors, Senior Leaders and Parents 

Coffee Morning 

 

Friday 12th April End of Term Celebrations 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MASS IN SCHOOL FOR THE FEAST OF ST JOSEPH 

TUESDAY 19TH MARCH AT 9.00AM 

 

Parents, families and members of the Parish are warmly 

welcomed to join us. 

 

 

 
Children are invited to wear their red noses and non-

uniform on Friday 15th March in aid of Comic Relief. 

Donations 50p per child - thank you for your support! 

 Y4 TRIP TO THE DEEP FRIDAY 15TH MARCH 

Please arrive at school for 8.15am via the main entrance.  

Children are to wear their school uniform. 

 

Y4 children may wear non-uniform for Red Nose Day on 

Monday 18th March – 50p donation. 

FRIENDS OF ST JOSEPH’S UPCOMING EVENTS! 

 

Tuesday 26th March 3.30pm – 4.45pm  

Games Evening Reception Class to Y2  

  

Tuesday 2nd April 3.30pm – 5.15pm 

 Film Club Reception Class to Y6  

 

Friday 5th April Y5 Cake Sale – 25p per cake 

 

CLASS MASS AT 2.30PM 

Y4 Wednesday 20th March 

Y5 Tuesday 26th March 

Y6 Tuesday 2nd April 

Y3 Wednesday 10th April  

 

LENT LITURGIES AT 3.00PM 

Y5 Thursday 21st March  

Y4 Thursday 28th March 

Y3 Thursday 4th April  

Y6 Stations of the Cross Friday 12th April 
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